Katdaotaon NMAnpwuwyv avda Apfpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : ATO: 2021/001 Méxpr: 2021/013

[N50 - TAMEIA

5075 ESOIKONOMHZH ENEPIEIAZ KAl ENOAPPYNZH THZ XPHZHZ TON ANANEQZIMQN MHICON
ENEPIrEIAZ

0375900583 Ayopd YITnpeoiwv

AONTOY ANAZTAZIA-NATAAIA 6.567,70

2IHTTH NAPAZKEYH 5.472,80

0375900936 KatafoAn AvrioTaBuioTIKWY OpeAwyv amd MeydAa Eutropikd ‘Epya AMNE oTic C'eiTvid{ouoeg

Koivétnteg
K.Z. APXIMANAPITAZ 105.655,78
K.Z. KOYKAIQN 89.069,26
K.Z. ATIAZ ANNAZ 79.974,31
K.Z. KAAYAIQN 70.668,59
K.Z. PAZOYNAZ NMADOY 62.304,49
K.Z. AAEGPIKOY 41.185,59
K.Z. WEYAA 35.807,65
AHMOZ APAAIMNNOY 18.390,10
AHMOZ AOHAINOY 17.545,81
K.Z. TEPZE®ANOY 16.508,78
K.Z. KAAOY XQPIOY NAPNAKAZ 13.394,12
AHMOZ APOMOAAZIAZ - MENEQY 12.251,96
K.Z. XOAETPIAZ 11.850,85
KOINOTIKO ZYMBOYAIO NMAAIOMETOXOY 11.326,80
K.Z. ANQI'YPAZ 11.251,49
K.Z. KITIOY 9.129,44
K.Z. NIKOKAEIAZ 7.632,85
K.Z. AAEKTOPA 6.627,53
K.Z. MAMQNIQN 6.036,69

0475900250 MpowOnon kai EvBdppuvon Avavewaoipwy Mnywv Evépyeiag

CONERCON ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED 41.310,00
BIOLAND ENERGY LTD 14.310,00
AESARA INVESTMENT LTD 11.214,90
NEW WAY ENGINEERING LTD 7.200,00
TRIKKIS ENERGY LTD 7.200,00
QURAY ENTERPRISES LTD 7.012,50

0475900251 EmdotAoseic via Napaywyn Evépyeiac amd AME

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTMPOY 3.282.453,73

0475900252 Xopnyvisgc via AME kai EZ.E

MAMANAPEQOY ANTPEAX 6.000,00

0475900253 QoeAnuata Koivwvikig Mpoévoiacg via AMNE kail EZ.E

BIOLAND ENERGY LTD 198.810,00
TRIKKIS ENERGY LTD 129.838,50

CONERCON ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED SeAida 1 amod 2 126.720,00



A &I SOLARLTD

PETROLINA SOLAR LIMITED

IOANNOU ALTERNATIVE ENERGY LTD
C.P ALTECH ENERGY LTD

DAROSTEL LTD

A.S.G SOLAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NEW WAY ENGINEERING LTD

ELETOYIA ESTATES LTD

MM CYSOLAR LTD

NEO®YTOZ I'. XEIMONAZ ATA

SENETECH ENERGY LTD

POLART HOUSING DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
POWERSLAVE ENERGY LTD

KLK UTOPIA ENGINEERING LTD

V.P.A. CYPENERGIA LTD

KQXTA XQTHPHX

DRAGOUDIS ENERGY LTD

GAVRIEL I. CONSTANTINOU TRADING LTD
M.G.F.K ENERGY LTD

CTC AUTOMOTIVE LTD

GMI GREEN-TEC ENGINEERING LTD
ENERGYINTEL SERVICES LIMITED
JOHNSUN HEATERS LTD

A.M.I. ELECTRIC ENERGY - ANAPEAX MIXAHA

LAGOUDES & KOKIS CO LTD

0775900652 Avopd Mnyavoypoa@ikoU E€otrAicuou

G.M.EUROCY INNOVATIONS LIMITED

2eNida 2 atrd 2

77.790,00
67.455,00
57.127,50
47.433,00
42.150,00
27.991,50
23.782,50
23.460,00
22.950,00
20.895,00
17.595,00
16.312,50
12.802,50
11.250,00
11.010,00
10.950,00
10.567,50

9.967,50

9.009,00

7.350,00

7.110,00

6.720,00

6.210,00

6.075,00

6.000,00

8.538,25



